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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 Jasper Van Den Hoek
2 2 Axel Kalhofer
3 3 Canice Madueke
4 6 Alexander Paula
5 1 Philips Anthony
6 5 Yousef Nashar
7 4 Jeffrey Miedema

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 Danny Moes
2 9 Wieger Van Dijk

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 * Jasper Van Den Hoek *
2 12 Andrzej Pasinski
3 11 Matthijs Bon
4 2 Axel Kalhofer
5 15 Chico Van Goethem
6 3 Canice Madueke
7 13 Jens Smet
8 5 Yousef Nashar
9 14 Jessy Van Doorslaer

10 10 Osama Alsayed
11 19 Jason Liggett

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 16 Floyd Keijzer
2 10 Osama Alsayed
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 Andrzej Pasinski
2 11 Matthijs Bon
3 18 Ruben Bulteel
4 17 Omar Barashed
5 20 Sonio Max Lopes Da Silva
6 19 Jason Liggett

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 21 Marc Ghijs
2 22 Guy Leonard Pire
3 19 Jason Liggett

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 Omar Barashed

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 23 Giuliano Lupo
2 8 Danny Moes

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 24 Ali Abdaoui
2 25 Pierre Lambinon
3 12 Andrzej Pasinski
4 11 Matthijs Bon
5 15 Chico Van Goethem
6 16 Floyd Keijzer
7 13 Jens Smet
8 5 Yousef Nashar
9 14 Jessy Van Doorslaer
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 26 * Stef Bruggink *
2 65 Kasozi Brian
3 7 Jasper Van Den Hoek
4 2 Axel Kalhofer
5 18 Ruben Bulteel
6 29 Samuel Stremel
7 27 Jamshid Daqiqfard

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 31 Thibault Logier
2 30 Dmitrij Feldstein
3 240 Vyacheslav Semak
4 28 Gary Knopperts

 
Women's Bodybuilding - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 32 Melanie Olsthoorn

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 * Koen Van Gaal *
2 36 Brandon Jurhill
3 33 Glenn Adriaensen
4 38 Max Pieters
5 34 Mathijs Bongaerts
6 37 Mitchel Knieriem
7 35 Tobie Eve
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 54 Joey Van Den Oven
2 49 Mathieu Mattelaer
3 48 Louis Hanse
4 55 Eric Vandeplas
5 43 Sander Bes
6 50 Humayoun Nahory
7 44 Victor Bruynsteen
8 53 Charly Van Den Enden
9 47 Rick Glorie

10 46 Davey Gerritzen
11 41 Johan Bakker

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 * Koen Van Gaal *
2 56 Thiago Martins
3 36 Brandon Jurhill
4 33 Glenn Adriaensen
5 34 Mathijs Bongaerts
6 37 Mitchel Knieriem
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 62 Kay Smeets
2 61 Oscar Sap
3 54 Joey Van Den Oven
4 57 Kamil Karpinski
5 63 Daan Van Stijn
6 15 Chico Van Goethem
7 49 Mathieu Mattelaer
8 48 Louis Hanse
9 43 Sander Bes

10 50 Humayoun Nahory
11 44 Victor Bruynsteen
12 53 Charly Van Den Enden
13 47 Rick Glorie
14 58 Gino Lamers
15 59 Dimitris Pylos
16 60 Durmus Riza

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 54 Joey Van Den Oven
2 53 Charly Van Den Enden

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 247 Abdullah Kassem
2 56 Thiago Martins

NS 37 Mitchel Knieriem
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 410 Seyed Mohammed Karimi Firouzkoohi
2 40 Koen Van Gaal
3 25 Pierre Lambinon
4 36 Brandon Jurhill
5 66 Ali Issa
6 67 Marco Santos
7 64 Oday Alzoobi
8 58 Gino Lamers
9 13 Jens Smet

10 33 Glenn Adriaensen
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 73 * Olivier Kremers *
2 69 Moshelino Emelina
3 62 Kay Smeets
4 61 Oscar Sap
5 57 Kamil Karpinski
6 63 Daan Van Stijn
7 49 Mathieu Mattelaer
8 70 Karim Fellouchi
9 71 Kevin Fret

10 68 Leroy De Vries
11 74 Bruno Rodrigues
12 43 Sander Bes
13 50 Humayoun Nahory
14 47 Rick Glorie
15 75 Fredon Tajik
16 5 Yousef Nashar
16 27 Jamshid Daqiqfard
NS 15 Chico Van Goethem

 
Women's Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 76 Martine Nijenbrinks
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Women's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 76 Martine Nijenbrinks

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 76 Martine Nijenbrinks

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 36 * Brandon Jurhill *
2 79 Malam Luis Cande
3 77 Bakiro Abdulrasoul
4 39 Silas Saenen
5 78 Emran Ali
6 202 Rami Rami
7 81 Hamdullah Hamdard

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 84 Jonas Fauvarque
2 86 Taygun Kandemir
3 83 Robin De Wilde
4 55 Eric Vandeplas
5 47 Rick Glorie
6 85 Yousif Ibrahim

 
Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 36 * Brandon Jurhill *
2 79 Malam Luis Cande
3 80 Pedro Fideles Guimaraes Silva
4 78 Emran Ali
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 88 Mohammed Al Adhami
2 84 Jonas Fauvarque
3 86 Taygun Kandemir
4 77 Bakiro Abdulrasoul
5 89 Rens Duintjer
6 83 Robin De Wilde
7 47 Rick Glorie
8 85 Yousif Ibrahim

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 90 Ibrahim Kchka

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 Akim Quembas
2 20 Sonio Max Lopes Da Silva

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 406 Nasser Alasfour
2 79 Malam Luis Cande
3 93 Safa Azizpor

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 96 Ahmed Mohamed
2 36 Brandon Jurhill
3 95 Jonathan Donald
4 94 Nicolas Di Primio
5 88 Mohammed Al Adhami
6 86 Taygun Kandemir
7 77 Bakiro Abdulrasoul
8 80 Pedro Fideles Guimaraes Silva
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 405 * Mohammd Asak *
2 97 Noorulhuda Azizi
3 84 Jonas Fauvarque
4 90 Ibrahim Kchka
5 92 Akim Quembas
6 89 Rens Duintjer
7 71 Kevin Fret
8 99 Amin Farjami Shayesteh
9 98 Joao Da Silva

10 57 Kamil Karpinski
11 85 Yousif Ibrahim

 
Women's Figure - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 100 Hanna Atema

 
Women's Figure - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 104 * Gertina Sterkenburgh *
2 201 Natalia Trkoz
3 103 Kim Koenders
4 102 Marlies Groot Lipman
5 101 Abigail Riley

 
Women's Figure - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 100 Hanna Atema

 
Women's Figure - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 201 * Natalia Trkoz *
2 103 Kim Koenders
3 102 Marlies Groot Lipman

 
Women's Figure - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 104 Gertina Sterkenburgh
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Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 201 Natalia Trkoz
2 102 Marlies Groot Lipman
3 101 Abigail Riley

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 201 Natalia Trkoz
2 106 Samantha Schimmel

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 108 Anneloes De Groot
2 110 Natalia Shanina
3 107 Sara Briers
4 109 Bianca Pawirodikromo

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 * Deborah Laureys *
2 120 Jenna Willemstein
3 112 Sophie Courant
4 119 Manuela Wasko
5 115 Emeline Dhaese
6 116 Marije Dillema
7 117 Steffi Janssen
8 201 Natalia Trkoz
9 113 Kim Daane

10 111 Stephanie Barbieux
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 121 Aleksandra Kurs
2 123 Malgorzata Michalska
3 108 Anneloes De Groot
4 124 Samantha Mol
5 110 Natalia Shanina
6 122 Ana Llopis Descals
7 107 Sara Briers
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Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 126 * Gretter Estrada *
2 118 Deborah Laureys
3 120 Jenna Willemstein
4 125 Ilse Albrecht Castelein
5 112 Sophie Courant
6 127 Amaryllis Muller
7 128 Sylwia Parfienczyk
8 129 Debbie Signer
9 119 Manuela Wasko

10 115 Emeline Dhaese
11 117 Steffi Janssen
12 201 Natalia Trkoz
13 111 Stephanie Barbieux

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 131 Senna Wieringa
2 113 Kim Daane

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 123 Malgorzata Michalska
2 124 Samantha Mol
3 110 Natalia Shanina
4 122 Ana Llopis Descals
5 129 Debbie Signer
6 109 Bianca Pawirodikromo
7 116 Marije Dillema
8 132 Solange Mariana Brenet
9 133 Zuzanna Ziemniak

10 201 Natalia Trkoz
11 111 Stephanie Barbieux
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Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 136 Viktoria Sobol
2 135 Alicia George
3 121 Aleksandra Kurs
4 123 Malgorzata Michalska
5 108 Anneloes De Groot
6 134 Aurelie Drabs
7 124 Samantha Mol
8 110 Natalia Shanina
9 122 Ana Llopis Descals

10 107 Sara Briers
11 133 Zuzanna Ziemniak

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 Deborah Laureys
2 125 Ilse Albrecht Castelein
3 112 Sophie Courant
4 129 Debbie Signer
5 119 Manuela Wasko
6 132 Solange Mariana Brenet
7 117 Steffi Janssen
8 201 Natalia Trkoz

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 126 * Gretter Estrada *
2 120 Jenna Willemstein
3 138 Lisa Volkaert
4 139 Merel Voogt
5 137 Elsa Baving
6 127 Amaryllis Muller
7 128 Sylwia Parfienczyk
8 115 Emeline Dhaese
9 130 Simone Vrasdonk

10 111 Stephanie Barbieux
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Women's Wellness - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 140 * Bengisu Haynes *
2 143 Aurelie Vreven
3 142 Caitlin Redmond
4 141 Firdaus Rahamat

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 144 Liesl Adriaensen
2 146 Baukje Rienstra
3 145 Dashmara Dumfries

 
Women's Wellness - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 140 * Bengisu Haynes *
2 143 Aurelie Vreven
3 142 Caitlin Redmond
4 141 Firdaus Rahamat

 
Women's Wellness - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 144 Liesl Adriaensen
2 146 Baukje Rienstra

 
Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 149 Ezra Van Der Wal
2 145 Dashmara Dumfries

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 140 Bengisu Haynes
2 143 Aurelie Vreven
3 148 Roxanne De Vries
4 141 Firdaus Rahamat
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Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 147 * Soraya Blankenzee *
2 144 Liesl Adriaensen
3 146 Baukje Rienstra
4 149 Ezra Van Der Wal
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